Intermediate Humby Family Cup
Vartry Garage
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Name

Holly Kinsella
Eoin Treanor
Patrick Treanor
Lauren Beacom
Colm O'Neill
Ruth Connolly
Deaglan O'Neill
Callum Gilmartin
Seamus Treanor
Aoife Treanor
Luka Bennett
Bill Guinan
Olivia Guinan

19th June 2022

Finish Time

06:08
06:10
06:11
06:16
06:25
06:33
06:35
06:38
06:40
06:41
07:08
07:10
08:03

Handicap

01:20
00:30
00:50
02:00
02:15
02:20
02:10
02:10
01:35
00:20
00:55
01:50
00:00

Actual Time

04:48
05:40
05:21
04:16
04:10
04:13
04:25
04:28
05:05
06:21
08:03
05:20
08:03
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